sales@cts-usa.tech | 16192, Coastal Highway, Lewes, Delaware, USA
CCPC6ASyyz | Category 6A Patch Cord
26 AWG Shielded LSZH
Product Description:
CTS Category 6A S/FTP LSZH Patch Cords are
engineered to provide superior performance and
reliability for high-speed data transmission. It supports
frequencies up to 500 MHz, making it suitable for 10

Storage Temperature -40 to 70°C
Operating Humidity 10% to 90% RH
Ordering Information:
CCPC6ASGY1 CTS Category 6A S/FTP Patch Cord 26 AWG LSZH 1M Grey
CCPC6ASGY2 CTS Category 6A S/FTP Patch Cord 26 AWG LSZH 2M Grey
CCPC6ASGY3 CTS Category 6A S/FTP Patch Cord 26 AWG LSZH 3M Grey
CCPC6ASGY5 CTS Category 6A S/FTP Patch Cord 26 AWG LSZH 5M Grey
CCPC6ASGY10 CTS Category 6A S/FTP Patch Cord 26 AWG LSZH 10M Grey
Colour options - Replace (GY) in the part number with:
BK = Black, BU = Blue, GR = Green, OR = Orange, RD = Red, VT = Violet, WH = White, YL = Yellow
Length options – please check with CTS product team
	Slide 1: CCPC6ASyyz | Category 6A Patch Cord  26 AWG Shielded LSZH